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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive

Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07
Vat No: 4670144973

Buyer: Fiznef Trading 13 cc
Tops Gonubie 46201
85 Main Road

Gonubie 5257

Requested Date: 2025-02-03
liem nu:;nber
Banking Details
‘ank: Citibank ZAR
‘ount No: 0201556023
*h SOUTH AFRICA

f2

Customer PO:

Description

Consignee:

Tops Gonubie
85 Main Road
Gonubie 5257

Buyer's VAT:
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~ Tax Invoice
46201
4000116634

UoM

Currency: ' ZAR

Qty  Unit Selling Price

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Doc No: 1538944

Date: © 2025-02-04

Customer: 64112

Branch / Plant: SDEL

Warehouse LL: 11955

Order No: 1406120 SO

Liquor License: ECP/00873

3 15 Days from
?ayment L staterzent 1.0%
Discount VAT Total Amount
809.35 6,205.03
COD Total 6,142.98

Re;eived in good order on_bghalf of customer




Buyer:

\T/
%
Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973

Fiznef Trading 13 cc

Tops Gonubie 46201

85 Main Road
Gonubie 5257

Requested Date:

item number

141934
500109
146451
200000
101200
101475
101831

Bank:
Account No:
Branch

Page 1 of 2

| 2025-02-03

Dgégﬁ;iption

Malfy Con Limone 6x750m| 43% 4.2500

Mumm Grand Cordon {NO SBC) 6x750ml 12.5% 50.4167
Malibu Coconut 6X750ml 6x750ml 21% 10.2500

Absolut Lime 12x750m| 40% 14.9167

Jameson Whiskey Std 24x200m| 43% 3.0222
Jameson Whiskey Std 12x375ml 43% 5.6667
Jameson Whiskey Std 50ml 10x(12x50ml) 43% 9.0667

4BIE TOPS
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Banking De

GOODS

Citibank ZAR
0201556023
SOUTH AFRICA

IN THE EVENT
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Tax Invoice

Consignee: :

Tops Gonubie 46201

85 Main Road

Gonubie 5257

Buyer's VAT: 4000116634

Zwai

UoM

EA
EA
CA
EA
EA
EA
PK

OF QUERIES OUR GLAIM NOS
i NETBI/O

..............................

Qty

3.00
2.00
1.00
2.00
12.00
4.00
1.00

AT

Currency: ZAR

Unit S'g.l'i__i.ng P_l_'i‘t:e

349.62
627.81
158.43
248.73

85.16
159.67
255.48

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Doc No:

1538944
Date: 2025-02-04
Customer: 64112
Branch / Plant: - SDEL
Warehouse LL: - 11955
Order No: - 1406120 50
Liquor License: ECP/00873
Paym.ent. Term: _:tsa i E:TZ:‘;DTO%
Discopnt VAT i Total Amount
-4.25 155.42 1,036.11
-50.42 173.22 1,154.79
-10.25 133.36 889.08
-14.92 70.14 467.63
-3.02 147.85 985.65
-5.67 92.40 616.01
-9.07 36.96 246.41
Total VAT Total Including

Received in good order on behalf of customer




